
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKLAH	2023-05-01	to	2023-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,005.00
2023-05-11 MCDONALD'S	(JEM) txn_vgHWOJ -$2.23 $1,002.77
2023-05-12 Facebook txn_WBHVeV -$2.00 $1,000.77
2023-05-13 Facebook txn_evHZx6 -$0.64 $1,000.13
2023-05-14 Facebook txn_R2HJmz -$2.00 $998.13
2023-05-15 Facebook txn_66HL6k -$2.00 $996.13
2023-05-16 Facebook txn_NQHzNw -$1.65 $994.48
2023-05-17 Facebook txn_8rHwE9 -$3.00 $991.48
2023-05-20 Facebook txn_ZeHVZn -$3.56 $987.92
2023-05-23 Zoom txn_nEHZnO -$65.99 $921.93
2023-05-26 Facebook txn_nEHZqk -$4.87 $917.06
2023-05-26 Facebook txn_V0HodA -$0.02 $917.04
2023-05-31 Facebook txn_zVHnBL -$3.86 $913.18

WITHDRAWN:	$91.82.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $913.18

HackLah	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackLah's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


